VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
N. ERGY - Geo-Loop Instaliation
EVELOPMENT
| Phone: $13-557-9083
N c. 11 lewls BI‘!VQ Paola, KS 66071 !:a::ne 913-557.9084

WELL LOG
Justin Energy Corporation
- R&M Hoehn #2
AP #15.069-26,713
June 27 - June 30, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formatipn Total
6 soil & clay
15 lime 21
9 shale 30
10 iime | 40
4 shale | 44
17 lime | 61
35 shale | 96
20 limg 116 oil show
81 shale | 197
22 lime i 219
26 shale | 245
G lime 3 251
16 shale 267
6 broken sand 273 brown & grey, light bleeding
8 shale 281
5 lirne 286
7 shale 293
6 lime 299
11 shale 310
21 fime 331
8 shale 338
21 lime 360
6 shale 366
13 lime 379 base of the Kansas Clty
142 shale 521
4 lime 525
2 shale 527
7 fime 534
14 shale 548
12 broken sand 580 brown & green ok bleeding
11 shale 571
1 coal 572
27 shale 599
3 lime 602
29 shale 631
3 lime 634 ok bleeding
8 shale 642
0.5 broken sand 642.5 brown & green, light bleeding

1 il sand 643.9 brown no bleeding
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Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 22 4'
Drilied a 5 5/8" hole to 699"

oil sand
broken sand
limey sand
broken sand
shale
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651 brown 60% blseding
654 brown & grey 10% bleeding
654.5 :
663 brown & green 10% thin blesding seams
699 7D

Set 22 4' of 7" casing cemented with 5 sa#:ks of cement.

Set 890" of new 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubinb with 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe and 1 clamp.
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Core Times
Minutes | Seconds
643 29
644 27
645 32
646 39
647 40
648 28
649 29
650 33
851 cH|
852 33
653 27
654 31
655 34
656 35
657 1 14
658 40
659 39
860 34
661 38
662 33

663 46
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